
WN

9/3/2022

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $340.00 $169.40 $170.60  1.10 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.10
20 SPOT Totals: $169.40 $340.00 $170.60 

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.83  0.005 SPOT

 0.02
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

2 $292.95 $121.34 $171.61  0.95  0.73  0.01BEST BET

3 $383.85 $372.23 $11.62  1.25  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $20.00 $2.96 $17.04  0.06  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $154.25 $3,004.75 ($2,850.50)  0.50  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $36.10 $6.00 $30.10  0.12  0.69  0.00BEST BET

7 $5.00 $18.52 ($13.52)  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $24.10 $4.70 $19.40  0.08  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 2.97
BEST BET Totals: $3,530.50 $916.25 ($2,614.25)

40 $910.20 $544.40 $365.80  2.95 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 2.95
BOTTOM S Totals: $544.40 $910.20 $365.80 

32 $105.00 $31.00 $74.00  0.34 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.34
EDGE S Totals: $31.00 $105.00 $74.00 

4 $17.50 $25.00 ($7.50)  0.06  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $14.00 $0.00 $14.00  0.05  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $3.50 $0.00 $3.50  0.01  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.11
KINGO Totals: $25.00 $35.00 $10.00 

40 $145.00 $124.00 $21.00  0.47 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.47
LEFT S Totals: $124.00 $145.00 $21.00 

8 $251.60 $31.00 $220.60  0.82  1.00  0.01MBPENNY

 0.82
MBPENNY Totals: $31.00 $251.60 $220.60 

2 $24.50 $19.50 $5.00  0.08  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $26.50 $26.25 $0.25  0.09  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $50.54 $61.00 ($10.46)  0.16  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $27.00 $4.25 $22.75  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $29.50 $28.00 $1.50  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $21.75 $6.00 $15.75  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $3.75 $15.00 ($11.25)  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $8.75 $0.50 $8.25  0.03  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

15 $2.00 $4.00 ($2.00)  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 0.65
MEAN GR Totals: $164.50 $201.54 $37.04 

2 $33.00 $3.00 $30.00  0.11  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.11
PARLAY Totals: $3.00 $33.00 $30.00 

8 $2,038.70 $251.70 $1,787.00  6.61  1.00  0.07PENNY

 6.61
PENNY Totals: $251.70 $2,038.70 $1,787.00 

8 $0.25 $0.00 $0.25  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.00
PENY Totals: $0.00 $0.25 $0.25 

1 $1,280.28 $775.50 $504.78  4.15  0.75  0.03Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

2 $1,796.00 $1,560.00 $236.00  5.83  0.78  0.05Regular

3 $818.00 $1,177.34 ($359.34)  2.65  0.79  0.02Regular

4 $680.70 $717.75 ($37.05)  2.21  0.81  0.02Regular

5 $176.50 $51.00 $125.50  0.57  0.72  0.00Regular

6 $348.00 $87.25 $260.75  1.13  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $53.75 $5.25 $48.50  0.17  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $139.25 $4.60 $134.65  0.45  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $22.25 $4.00 $18.25  0.07  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $1,935.00 $920.00 $1,015.00  6.28  0.72  0.05Regular

11 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.05  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03  0.72  0.00Regular

15 $36.00 $13.00 $23.00  0.12  0.70  0.00Regular

 23.72
Regular Totals: $5,315.69 $7,310.73 $1,995.04 

40 $85.00 $44.00 $41.00  0.28 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.28
RIGHT S Totals: $44.00 $85.00 $41.00 

1 $6,382.20 $5,074.28 $1,307.92  20.71  0.50  0.10SPOTLITE

2 $5,211.16 $4,372.56 $838.60  16.91  0.53  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $3,872.19 $2,758.32 $1,113.87  12.56  0.58  0.07SPOTLITE

4 $723.26 $814.74 ($91.48)  2.35  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $122.50 $4,006.20 ($3,883.70)  0.40  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 52.92
SPOTLITE Totals: $17,026.10 $16,311.31 ($714.79)

3 $923.34 $112.00 $811.34  3.00  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $488.00 $8.34 $479.66  1.58  0.65  0.01SUPERSP

5 $291.50 $21.50 $270.00  0.95  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

6 $85.00 $10.00 $75.00  0.28  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 5.80
SUPERSP Totals: $151.84 $1,787.84 $1,636.00 

40 $345.00 $242.00 $103.00  1.12 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.12
TOP S Totals: $242.00 $345.00 $103.00 

 0.60 100.00Grand Totals $30,821.42 $27,654.13 $3,167.29 
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